Details for Order #1416861585

Order Placed: Oct 19, 2023
Order Total: $67.25

Processing

Qty Item

Full Moon Chicken Jerky Human-Grade Dog Treats, 12-0z bag
Petstages Monkey Stuffing-Free Squeaky Dog Plush Toy

Vet's Best Ear Relief Finger Dog Wipes, 50 count

KONG Squeezz Crackle Ball for Dogs, Color Varies, Medium
KONG Squeezz Crackle Bone for Dogs, Color Varies, Medium
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Wet Dog Food,
10-0z, case of 8

Sent To:

Nicole de Lapeyrouse
12225 SW 128Th St
Unit 104, STE# 11119
Miami, FL 33186-5945

Delivery Method:

Flat-Rate Shipping
Payment Information

Payment Method:

PayPal | Authorized with: na.delap@gmail.com
Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping:

Buy 3, Get 4th Free on select Dog & Cat Supplies:
Total Before Tax:

Sales Tax:

Order Total:

Purina Beneful Prepared Meals Chicken Stew with Rice, Carrots, Peas & Barley

$69.34
$0.00
-$6.49
$62.85
$4.40
$67.25

Unit
Price
$9.98
$4.99
$8.95
$4.49
$6.99
$11.98
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