# Details for Order #1416861585

Order Placed: Oct 19, 2023

Order Total: \$67.25

### **Processing**

Qty Item		Unit
		Price
2	Full Moon Chicken Jerky Human-Grade Dog Treats, 12-oz bag	\$9.98
1	Petstages Monkey Stuffing-Free Squeaky Dog Plush Toy	\$4.99
1	Vet's Best Ear Relief Finger Dog Wipes, 50 count	\$8.95
1	KONG Squeezz Crackle Ball for Dogs, Color Varies, Medium	\$4.49
1	KONG Squeezz Crackle Bone for Dogs, Color Varies, Medium	\$6.99
2	Purina Beneful Prepared Meals Chicken Stew with Rice, Carrots, Peas & Barley	\$11.98
	Wet Dog Food,	
	10-oz, case of 8	

#### **Sent To:**

Nicole de Lapeyrouse 12225 SW 128Th St Unit 104, STE# 11119 Miami, FL 33186-5945

### **Delivery Method:**

Flat-Rate Shipping

# Payment Information

### **Payment Method:**

PayPal   Authorized with: na.delap@gmail.com	
Item(s) Subtotal:	\$69.34
Shipping:	\$0.00
Buy 3, Get 4th Free on select Dog & Cat Supplies:	-\$6.49
Total Before Tax:	\$62.85
Sales Tax:	\$4.40
Order Total:	\$67.25